
 

 

 

*Notice* 
 

The Supervisors of East Hanover Township, Lebanon County will hold their regular, monthly meetings at the 

Municipal Building located at 1117 School House Road, Annville, PA on the following dates: 

 

2022 Meeting Dates: 

Mon, January 3  Reorganization Mtg. @ 8:00 pm 

 

Meeting Times:  6:15 pm Caucus, 7:30 pm Meeting 

Mon, January 31      Mon, July 18 

Mon, February 28                  Mon, August 29 

Mon, March 28                        Mon, September 26 

Mon, April 25                        Mon, October 31 

Mon, May 23                      Mon, November 28 

Mon, June 27     Mon, December 19 

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

 

The Planning Commission of East Hanover Township, Lebanon County will hold their regular, monthly 

meetings for 2022 at 7:30 pm at the Municipal Building on the following dates: 

   Thurs, January 20    Thurs, July 14 

   Thurs, February 17    Thurs, August 18 

   Thurs, March 17    Thurs, September 15 

   Thurs, April 21    Thurs, October 20 

   Thurs, May 19     Thurs, November 17 

   Thurs, June 16     Thurs, December 15 

 

   

 


